
 
 

Fees for Athletics and Visual & Performing Arts  

Academic Year 2023-2024 

ACTIVITY FEE 

ATHLETIC SPORTS FEES 
 (*See Athletic Fee Policy Below) 

Full-time and PSP Students 

Junior High Student $275 

High School Student $400 

High School Football $475 plus Team Dinner Fee $350 

Late Fee $75 

  

VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS FEES 

Ignite Advanced Dance Team $325 

Knightshine $475 

Knights Brigade $550 

Junior High Theatre Participation Fee $275 play /$375 musical 

High School Theatre Participation Fee $250 play/$375 musical 

Winter Indoor Marching Band, Percussion & Color Guard $500 

 
ATHLETIC FEE POLICY: 

• There will be a $75 Late Registration Fee for any student who does not register during the 

two-week enrollment period and wishes to participate in that corresponding season's sport. 

• An athlete who does not make a team will be refunded the athletic fee. 

• An athlete who chooses to withdraw from a team will be charged the full amount of the 

athletic fee. 

• An athlete who chooses to withdraw from a team for any reason must express their desire to 

withdraw in writing directly to the Athletic Office.  An email sent to athletics@tka.org is 

acceptable. 

• An athlete who is on a team and is injured during the season is still charged the full amount of 

the athletic fee. No payments will be refunded.  
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